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Catonsville (Maryland, USA) SELLER MANAGED Business Downsizing Online
Auction - Longview Dr

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 6 6:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Sculpture Of A Wall Hanging
Origina Oil Painting

Original Oil Painting

Mid century Origina Oil Painting
Original Oil Painting

Original Qil Painting

Original Watercolor Painting
Original Qil Painting

Original Watercolor Painting
Original Oil Painting

Original Qil Painting

Original Gouache Painting
Origina Signed Lithograph
Wwall Art

Art

An Origina Painting On Canvas
Antique Etching

Signed Embellished Serigraph
Antique African Item

Origina Small Oil Paintings
Antique Etching

Antigue Lithograph

Antique Lithograph

Antique Lithograph

Antique Lamp

Mid century Origina Oil Painting
Mid century Original Oil Painting
Original Qil Painting

Original Oil Painting

Antique Stemware

Antique Stemware

Wwall Art
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Auction Closes. Fri, Mar 10 7:30pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037

0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063

Title

Original Lithograph
Origina Miniature Painting
Original Painting

Cage

Casey Jones Cannonball Express No. 9 Pedal
Car-

Clock

Jewelry Cabinet

Art Easels

Miscellaneous Items

Antique Marbles

Antigque Photos

Antique painting

Original Vintage Painting
Original Antique Painting - 170 Years Old
Original Antique Painting
Original Painting

Copper item

Original vintage Painting
Original Antique Painting
Original Vintage Painting
Original Antique Painting
Original Antique Painting 112 yearsold
Herman Miller Cabinet
Original Vintage Painting
Origina Painting
Original Watercolor Painting
Original Antique Painting
Pottery

Vintage 1960s Tie Tack

Antique Keys

Hand Mirror



Lot

0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106

Title

Presidential Autograph
Pottery

Comics

Wizard Of Oz

Crystal Vase

Faux Foliage
Miscellaneous Items
Miscellaneous Items
Comics

Origina Painting &€
Origina Painting &€
antique Mirror

Original Oil Painting
Original Watercolor Painting
Basketball collectable
Baseball collectable
Vintage Kids Book

Key chain collection
Jewelry Box

Women's Purses
Lithograph

Fur wrap

Dalls

wall Art

wall art

antique Banjo

Origina Nude Painting &€"
Antique Oil On Canvas
Mid Century Oil Painting
Fine Art

Original Mid- Century Qil Painting

Poker table

Original Painting Art
Wood Carving

wall Art

Beehive Plate
Antique Toy

Bar Light

Watch Lot

Diecast

Wall Art

Origina Painting Art
Die cast
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Lot

0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126

Title

Antique Item

Origina Antique Painting
Original Painting On Canvas
Origina Painting On Canvas
Wwall Shelf

Art Books

Art Books

Original oil Painting
Original oil Painting
Origina Gouache Art
Origina Painting

Art work

Hippie art work

Sea shells

Sugar glider Poster
Lithograph

Lithograph

Original Watercolor
Original antique Painting
Old Photo
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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